LiFeSafe Multifix ExitSign Suspension
Mounting KIT

Code article 0032025

C€ R

o

SYLVANIA

#
-

LifeSafe Multifix Suspension MTG KIT. White polycarbonate ceiling suspension mounting bracket kit with 1m

adjustable steel wire.

Atouts techniques

Photométrie

Données générales
Nom du produit

Technologie

Type of accessory
General application

ETIM Class

Warranty

Données physiques
Longueur (mm)
Largeur (mm)
Nominal Product Height (mm)
Poids (kg)

LiFeSafe Multifix
ExitSign Suspension
Mounting KIT

Non - Electrical Device
Installation frame

Education, Hospitality,
Logistics & Industry,
Museums & Galleries,
Office

EC002557

5 ans

310

40

0.173

Fiche technique générée le jeudi, 23 octobre 2025 07:47:05

Emballage
Product EAN number

Longueur simple de I'emballage (cm)

Largeur simple de I'emballage (cm)

Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (inner)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)

Packaging outer width (cm)

Packaging outer depth (cm)

5410288320250

6.0

4.0

31.5

15410288320257

50

43.0

33.0

32,5



