

# LiFeSafe Multifix ExitSign Suspension Mounting KIT

Code article 0032025

**SYLVANIA**



LiFeSafe Multifix Suspension MTG KIT. White polycarbonate ceiling suspension mounting bracket kit with 1m adjustable steel wire.

## Atouts techniques

### Photométrie

### Données générales

Nom du produit	LiFeSafe Multifix ExitSign Suspension Mounting KIT
Technologie	Non - Electrical Device
Type of accessory	Installation frame
General application	Education, Hospitality, Logistics & Industry, Museums & Galleries, Office
ETIM Class	EC002557
Warranty	5 ans

### Données physiques

Longueur (mm)	310
Largeur (mm)	40
Nominal Product Height (mm)	20
Poids (kg)	0.173

### Emballage

Product EAN number	5410288320250
Longueur simple de l'emballage (cm)	6.0
Largeur simple de l'emballage (cm)	4.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	31.5
DUN14 (inner)	15410288320257
Units per outer package	50
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	43.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	33.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	32.5